ISA Game Roster

Arena
Scandinavium

Goalkeepers
1 JOHANSSON, Lars

30 NORMANN, Tobias

ek 1 JOHANSSON, Lars

ro 2 FOLIN, Christian

1o 6 HASA, Filip

o 7 TOMMERNES, Henrik (a)
rw 9 WEISSBACH, Linus

ww 11 LINDHOLM, Max

rw 12 FRIBERG, Max (c)

rw 17 BORN, Isac

ww 21 INNALA, Jere

o 26 HEENS, Isac

ce 27 NIEDERBACH, Theodor
ek 30 NORMANN, Tobias

ce 31 LASU, Nicklas ()

ce 32 HASA, Noah

10 33 HOGBERG, Linus

ce 40 PETERSON, Jacob

ro 43 NILSSON, Tom

rw 44 DOWER NILSSON, Noah
ro 46 EGLI, Dominik

w 49 TORESSON, Mans

ww 92 CEDERQVIST, Filip

- Frélunda HC - HV71

2025-12-18 19:00

Referees

GP GPI SO
-87 25 15 1

-01 25 10 3

GP G A
-87 25

91 25 1 2
-00 25 1

90 25 3 13
98 8 1 1

-97 25 10 9
92 25 3 6
-04 15

-98 23 8 8
99 24 1 3
02 25 10 10

-01 25 1
-89 25 1 9
-03 25 2 4
-98 25 4 8
-99 25 6 5
-93 17 1 3
-05 23 5 7
-98 19 2 11
-06

-00 23 5 7

w
14

7

16

19

16

20

10

12
1"

12
13

12

GAA
1,33
1,42

+/-

+6
+7
+12

+14
+4

+17
+9
+17

+6
+5
+18
+3
+10
+8
+11

+7

SVS%
94,44

93,72

TOI

18:47
10:19
22:12
14:17
16:02
18:00
05:14
15:19
18:53
14:39

14:32
11:32
18:51
15:01
18:36
12:43
18:14

14:45

SHIL.

Linus Ohlund, Mattias Enroth

Linesmen

Ludvig Lundgren, Gustav Jonsson

Goalkeepers

30 LEHTINEN, Lassi -99
60 SANDSTROM, Felix -97
rw 4 SKARBY, Noel -07
ro 5 LINDH, Sigge -07
ro 6 ANNBORN, Karl -07
o 8 LAGERBERG, Lucas - 04
rw 9 PETTERSSON, Hugo -05
w 12 MAGNERTOFT, Wille - 06
ce 16 LINDSTROM, Linus -98
ce 18 DAVIDSSON, Oscar -06
ro 19 HANSSON, Niklas () -95
ww 21 TEDENBY, Mattias -90
rw 27 ANG, Jonathan -98
ce 28 KLOOS, Justin (A) -93
ek 30 LEHTINEN, Lassi -99
o 38 ALSING, Olle (c) - 96
w 41 WOODS, Riley -98
10 44 FRANSSON, Hugo - 04
ok 60 SANDSTROM, Felix -97
ro 61 RINDELL, Axel - 00
ce 70 ROUSEK, Lukas -99

rw 71 IGNBERG NILSSON, W. - 01

w 96 PASIC, Nikola -00

GP GPI
26 15
GP G
4
1
8
26 3
17 6
9
20 1
7
26 1
24 3
26 9
24 3
26
24
26 9
26 4
26 3
26 2
9
26 2

SO
1

10

4

17

10
12

GAA SVS%
361 86,04
- TOl
0 00:10
0 00:09
A4 0535
3 1336
-9 13:46
+1 00:47
7 1340
0 07:42
5 18:17
0 09:58
410 19:08
-2 1757
0

-0 17:57
3 16:07
6 18:34
0

A2 17:29
1 17:20
-3 07:24
-11 156:22

Head Coach
Robert Ohlsson

Head Coach
Anton Blomqyist

Assistant Coach
Nicklas Rahm

Assistant Coach
Martin Sandgren

o statnet
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